BRÜEL & KJÆR® Calibration Systems
Vibration Transducer Calibration System Type 3629
Vibration Transducer Calibration System Type 3629 is an easy-
to-use, automatic vibration calibration system that provides
traceable calibration of a wide range of transducers. The central
hardware for the basic system consists of a LAN-XI front end,
which provides the necessary input channels and generator
output, a power amplifier, BK Connect® analysis software and a

Ordering Information
Calibration systems, along with any optional extensions, are only delivered as complete, ready-to-use systems with Microsoft Office® Professional
and calibration software installed on the PC. Therefore, an order for a calibration system must include all the components of a complete system:
hardware, software, software support, on-site training and installation services. All systems are delivered with 1-year standard warranty. An
extended warranty is optional.
VIBRATION CALIBRATION SYSTEM TYPE 3629-A
Hardware:
Type 3629-A-001 Hardware for calibration in frequency range of
10 Hz to 20 kHz
Software:
Type 5308-N Vibration Transducer Calibration Software
Software Maintenance Contracts:
M1-5308-N Maintenance Contract for Type 5308-N software
Extended Warranty:
3629-A-EW1 Extended Warranty for Type 3629-A, 1-year
extension after standard warranty
VIBRATION CALIBRATION SYSTEM TYPE 3629-B
Hardware:
Type 3629-B-001 Hardware for calibration in frequency range of 5 Hz
to 10 kHz
Software:
Type 5308-N Vibration Transducer Calibration Software
Software Maintenance Contracts:
M1-5308-N Maintenance Contract for Type 5308-N software
Extended Warranty:
3629-B-EW1 Extended Warranty for Type 3629-B, 1-year
extension after standard warranty
VIBRATION CALIBRATION SYSTEM TYPE 3629-C
Hardware:
Type 3629-C-001 Hardware for calibration in frequency range of
0.1 Hz to 20 kHz
Software:
Type 5308-N Vibration Transducer Calibration Software
Software Maintenance Contracts:
M1-5308-N Maintenance Contract for Type 5308-N software
Extended Warranty:
3629-C-EW1 Extended Warranty for Type 3629-C, 1-year
extension after standard warranty
VIBRATION CALIBRATION SYSTEM TYPE 3629-D
Frequency response testing in frequency range of 40 Hz to 50 kHz.
Calibration of vibration calibrators including calibrated weight sets.
Calibration of conditioning amplifiers including calibrated precision
reference capacitor
Hardware:
Type 3629-D-001 Hardware for calibration in frequency range of
0.1 Hz to 20 kHz
Software:
Type 5308-N Vibration Transducer Calibration Software
Type 5312-N Conditioning Amplifier Calibration Software
Software Maintenance Contracts:
M1-5308-N Maintenance Contract for Type 5308-N software
M1-5312-N Maintenance Contract for Type 5312-N software
Extended Warranty:
3629-D-EW1 Extended Warranty for Type 3629-D, 1-year
extension after standard warranty
www.bksv.com 5
Ë